T T

PARTS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 21 OUTRAGE
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PJ886043

<
=

DESCRIPTION

BWL NO.

O1] 2 |EA.| THRU—HULL, PVC PRESS FIT 042084
02| 2 |EA.| NUT, PVC RETAINING THRU—HULL 042068
03 EA.| LABEL, WARNING SWIM PLATFORM 016948
04 EA.[ RUBRAIL, PLASTIC CHAR 54’ 020882
05 EA.[ INSERT, RUBRAIL CHAR FLEX 54 1020841
06 EA.| CAP, END MOTORWELL PORT 057538
07 EA.| CAP, END MOTORWELL STBD 068758
08 EA.| CAP, RUBRAIL END PORT 057553
09 EA.| CAP, RUBRAIL END STBD 057546
10 [135[EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 1.5” PFH 009943
11] 2 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 1.5" PTH 008747
12 EA.| RAIL, GRAB MOTORWELL 057512
13 EA.| BRACE, SS BW210CQ-98 B/R CUSH STBD | 1057439
14 EA.| BRACE, SS BW210CQ-98 B/R CUSH PORT 057447
5] 2 |EA.| CUSH, BW210CQ—98 B/R QTR SEAT WHT/GRY| 1058486
6| 1 |EA.| CUSH, BW210CQ-98 QTR SEAT STBD WHT/GRY | 1058494
7 8 [EA.| SNAP STUD W/#8 x 3/8" PH 203786
8| 7 |FT. . VINYL RIGID 17 x 1.57 BLK 040948
9 EA. EW, TAPPING #8A x 5/8” PTH 010925
20 EA. , HDPE CLOSEOUT PORT 179332
21 EA. , HDPE CLO UT STBD 179340
22 EA.| PANEL, HDPE CLO UT _STBD 1179381
23 EA.| PANEL, HDPE CLOSEOUT PORT 1179399
24| 2 |EA.| RAIL, GRAB TOE 124742
25| 2 |EA.| ROD—HOLDER HDPE UNDER GUNL 068444
26| 2 |EA.| SEAT, HELM BW—-97 027234
27 EA.[ LIGHT, BW STERN PLUG—IN 18" 1035229
28 EA.| HOLDER, BATTERY GR—27 POWER GUARD 0995068
29 EA.| STRAP, 17 x 3" HOLDDOWN BLK 1041128
30 EA.| CUSH, QTR SEAT PORT WHT/GRY 1058502
31 EA.| PLATE, WARNING FUEL HAZARD 0995704
32 EA. BW_FUEL TANK NO-DRILL 016443
33 EA. O—SMOKING FUEL VENT 016484
34 EA. BW_WARNING FUEL GAUGE READ 016534
35 EA. L, BW VENT HOSE NO—-DRILL 016898
36 EA.| PLATE, NMMA 99-BW2100R 1185859
371 4 [EA[RIVET, POP/BLIND 1/8" x 3/8" ALUM. 0192047
38| 4 |EA.| ROD—HOLDER, PLAS 2"ID/3/16" DIAPHRAGM | 0860379
39 EA.| RAIL, BOW BW2100R—-99 SS 184555
EA.| RAIL, BOW BW2100R—-99 W/PULPIT SS 184563

40 EA.| STEERING, HYD CYLINDER O/B PIVOT MNT 095728
41 EA.| CONTROL, CONSL MT W/O HARNESS 278200
EA.| CONTROL, OMC SINGLE BINN W/TRIM 029446

42 EA.| HARNESS, IGN_CHOKE ASSY. 20 FT. (MERC)| 1032788
EA.[ HARNESS, IGN_OMC 20" SYS CHECK 028537

43 EA.[ ACC PART MERC SWITCH (SAFETY ASSY) 882605
44 EA.| PANEL, MERC SGL PRE RIG 1204882
EA.| PANEL, OMC SGL PRE RIG 1204816

45| 2 |EA.| CABLE CTRL T/S MERCURY 18" 0995886
2 [EA.[ CABLE, CONTROL OMC 19’ 1029347

46| 1 |EA.| PANEL, OMC SGL IGN SWITCH 1029669
47| 1 |EA.| FISHING STATION HDPE BW-98 RAIL MNT 068485
48| 2 |EA.| HOLDER, BW—=97 ROD FLUSH MNT W/LOGO 035286
49| 6 [EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE 1/4-20 x 1.5” POH 010438
50|24 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #14A x 1.5" PPH 008697
51[22 [EA.| WASHER, FLAT 1/4” SS 152926
52|22 |EA.| NUT, LOCK 1/4-20 SC STD PATT 009786
53 EA.| SUPPORT, BW170DA-97 MNT TABLE M/W 035047
54 EA.| PIN, QUICK RELEASE 1.25" 031426
55| 4 [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #10A x 3/4” PTH 008762
56 EA.| TABLE HDPE BW—98 CKPT RAIL MNT SEAFOAM 068550
57 EA.| SKI TOW PYLON SS 287 047869
58 EA.| BOLSTER, BW2100R—-99 AFT STBD WHT/GRY| 1179290
59 EA.| BOLSTER, BW2100R—=99 AFT PORT WHT/GRY| 1179316
60 EA.| CUSHION, BW2100R—-89 BOW WHT/GRY 179274
61 EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE 1/4-20 x 17 PPH 008580
62| 6 |EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #6A x 5/8” POH 008572
63 EA.| BOLT, BARREL CHROME 033042
64 EA.| FRAME, FOLDING SEAT 1185909
65 EA.| BRACE, DOOR/HATCH SUPPORT LOCKING 0221127
66 EA.| BASE, HDPE FOLDING SEAT 1186690
67 EA.| CAP, VINYL LEG TIP BLK 1246487
68 EA.| CUSHION, FOLDING SEAT 1185891
69 4 [EA.] RIVET, POP/BLIND 1/8" x 1/2" SS 0192112
70| 4 [EA.[ SCREW, MACHINE 1/4-20 x 1.25" PPH 0151746
71] 4 [EA.| NUT, ACORN 4-20 SS 52538
72 EA.| CANVAS, BIMINI TOP W/BOOT RED 179282
73 EA.| FRAME, T-TOP 079607
74 EA.| CANVAS T-TOP COVER RED 079623
75 EA.| FRAME, TOPGUN T—-TOP 079615
76 EA.| CANVAS, T—TOP TOPGUN COVER RED 079656
77 EA.| LIGHT, SGL DOME FLUSH MT SS WHT/RED 041268
78 EA.| FIBERGLASS PART, ELEC BOX T—TOP 061878
79 PR.| CANVAS, T—TOP SIDE CURTAIN 079680
80 PR.| CANVAS, T—TOP VISOR CURTAIN 140805
81 EA.| PLATE, BUILDERS CE 99-BW2100R 1185941
82 EA.| FIRE EXT, 2LBS 5BC RATING 0226894
83 EA.[ TRAILER. ALUM 4600 # 1112499
84 EA. | DIAGRAM, WOOD LOCATION 204858
85 EA. OWNERS 031236
86| 4 |EA. TAPPING #10A x 1.5" POH 008515
87| 6 |EA. TAPPING #10A x 1" POH 008739
88[16 |EA. TAPPING #6A x 3/4” PFH 1010370

* NOT SHOWN




